

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 7212/2014 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1144 OF 2010

BUDHI SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Karthik, Adv.  
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter be listed on Wednesday, 07.05.2014, as  
prayed on behalf of the State.

[Nidhi Ahuja]  
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]  
Court Master